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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
PH(25 °C)
Appearance(P397575)
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-02-08 09:19:45

2025-02-07 09:19:45
Phosphate Buffer Solution

pH7.5

B2303998
P397575

183904

Room temperature

Limit Values
7.5
Colorless Transparent Liquid

Result
7.40
Colorless transparent liquid
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